

ST. EDWARD CATHOLIC SCHOOL

2601 Spring Stuebner Road Spring, TX 77389 (281) 353-4570

2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

APPLICATION FEE -

\$100 per student

New Student applications are submitted online and accompanied by a non-refundable application fee.

REGISTRATION FEE – Fees are due at time of enrollment.

Fees are non-refundable, non-transferable, and non assignable.

Priority Re-Enrollment (returning students) \$125 01/30/22 - 02/13/22 ONLY

New Student / Regular Enrollment \$200

TUITION-

Tuition is paid through FACTS Tuition Management and is due on the 1st or 10th of each month. There is no discount for prepayment of tuition fees. Tuition is non-refundable, non-transferable, and non-assignable.

1 st Student	\$7,857
2 nd Student	\$6,679
3 rd Student	\$6,286
4 th Student +	\$5,834

<u>ADDITIONAL FEES</u> – Fees are non-refundable, non-transferable, and non-assignable.

Books & Materials (Includes book rental, student insurance, testing, and computer fees)

Due on July 1 PK-8 grades \$400

^{*}Most school supplies are provided by the school. Additional specialty items may be requested by the teacher. Students must furnish their own backpacks and lunch kits.

Graduation (8 th graders only)		\$175	includes 8th grade sweatshirt and graduation ceremony. Due in Oct.
Athletics Fees (per sport)		\$125	
Late Fees	Tuition Payment Late Fee SEED Late Fee	\$35 \$35	
FACTS Returned Payment Fee		\$35	
Volunteer Service (VSP)		\$250	(or 20 volunteer hours per family)